H m H LAV AR AL ARAALARRRVEERAMAAAWAARRARERD ‘AR LR AR H ma

muhmmm ]
H m H |||\\l\\|.\\\|\\\\\|I\|I\.I|\\l\\| T H IWH

O O

I (1 (] | H
YV ALAIRERA RO o EARRRVAARARL gAY AL ALAEROR A
U]

GTLE:

DRAWN BY:

DATE:

APPROVED BY:

10" FIBERGLASS

REVISED BY:

\.

DATE:

APPROVED BY:

AN

ALLEY ARM

~ N

-
GARLAND

POWER&LIGHT
STANDARD NO.:

A OH—-1680 -




CONSTRUCTION STANDARD NO. : OH-1680

TITLE: 10" FIBERGLASS ALLEY ARM REV. DATE: 10/1/2008
PIC. # DESCRIPTION IBM NO. QTy.
1 CROSSARM, 10 FT TANGENT FIBERGLASS 285-21-45010 2
2 BRACE ALLEY ARM 2-11/16" X 2-11/16"X72" CAT # RAAB-72 ALUM 285-10-10150 2
3 INSULATOR SPOOL TYPE SECONDARY 286-42-23310 1
4 1 PT RACK GALV 1-1/2" X 1/2" X 1/8" CLEVIS 285-39-14039 1
5 INSULATOR PIN TYPE 15KV 286-42-25100 6
6 PIN STEEL 5/8" X 5-3/4" WINUTS 285-39-10246 6
7 WASHER SQUARE 1/2" 500/BX 285-08-15310 4
8 BOLT MACHINE 1/2" X 6" W/NUT 100/BX 285-08-10730 4
] BOLT DOUBLE ARMING 5/8" X 22" CHANCE 8872 30 BX 285-08-21560 3
10 BOLT DOUBLE ARMING 5/8" X 14" 285-08-21552 1
11 BOLT MACHINE 5/8" X 12" W/NUT 285-08-10786 1
12 WASHER SPRING DOUBLE COIL 5/8" 500/BX 285-08-85430 12
13 WASHER SPRING DOUBLE COIL 1/2" 1500/BX 285-08-85420 2
14 WASHER SQUARE 5/8" 250/BX 285-08-15320 19

Wednesday, October 01, 2008 OH-1680 JGARRETT




